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Parents and Friends Group 

Are you interested in becoming involved in a parents and friends group to encourage 

closer links between home and school? Are you able to give time to help organise 

events and fundraisers to benefit the children and families at Oakfield? Then come 

along for a coffee and a chat! We will be holding an initial meeting at school on 

Wednesday 7th November at 6pm. We hope that you will join us! 

 

 Individual and Family Photographs  

The photographer will be in school on Monday 12th November to take individual and 

family photographs. If you have younger children who are not yet at school who you 

would like to be included in a family photograph, please come straight to the school 

office after the bell has gone on that morning. Thank you! 

 

Children in Need Day 

On Friday 16th November, we will be supporting Children in Need by going 

‘Spotacular!’ Children are invited to attend school wearing spots, bringing a donation 

for Children in Need. We are also inviting children to take part in a Cake Decorating 

Competition. Children should decorate a cake, bun or biscuit AT HOME and bring it in 

on the day to be judged by a panel of experts (i.e Oakfield staff!) There will be prizes 

for the best cake decorators! After school, we will be having a Cake Sale, with cakes 

kindly donated by the Oakfield staff.    

Harvest Collection 

Once again, we were completely overwhelmed by the kindness of our Oakfield families 

who gave generously to support our collection for The St Alban’s Trust. Your gifts will 

provide vital support for homeless people in Tameside. Thank you.  

DON’T FORGET: School will be CLOSED for an INSET day on FRIDAY 30TH 

NOVEMBER. 



 

Oakfield Events 

2018-19  

Event Date For 

Parents’ Evening  Wednesday 24th October 2018 Years 1 to 6 

Harvest Collection for St Alban’s Trust Friday 26th October 2018 Whole school 

Halloween Disco Thursday 25th October 2018 Years 1 to 6 

Anti-Bullying week  w/b 12th November 2018 Whole school 

Hyde Schools’ Christmas Market Thursday 6th December  Year 6 

Infant Nativity  Tuesday 11th December (am) 

Wednesday 12th December (am) 

Rec, Y1, Y2 

Junior Nativity and Carol Service at St 

Mary’s Church 

Tuesday 18th December 2018 Years 3 to 6 

Children in Need Day Friday 16th November 2018 Whole school 

Christmas dinner and jumper day  Friday 14th December 2018 Whole school 

Safer Internet Day Tuesday 5th February Whole school 

Valentine Disco Thursday 14th February 2019 Year 1 -6 

World Book Day – ‘A book in a box’  

competition 

Thursday 7th March 2019 Whole school 

Parents’ Evening Wednesday 27th March 2019 Years 1 to 6 

Easter Bonnet Competition and Egg 

Raffle 

Thursday 4th April 2019 Whole school 

Non-uniform ‘Bring a Bottle’ day (for 

Summer Fair) 

Friday 5th April 2019 Whole school 

Non-uniform ‘Bring Chocolate’ day 

(for Summer Fair) 

Friday 24th May 2019 Whole school 

School Sports Week w/b 17th June 2019 Whole school 

Infant Sports Friday 21st June 2019 (am) Rec, Y1, Y2 

Junior Sports Friday 21st June 2019 (pm) Years 3 to 6 

Diversity week  w/b 1st July 2019 Whole school 

Summer Fair  Friday 12th July 2019 Whole school 

Dress up day – My Favourite Book of 

the Year! 

Friday 19th July  Whole school 


